SJ6012D1RP
Part Number SJ6012D1RP
Manufacturer Hamlin / Littelfuse
Description SCR 12A TO252
Quantity Available 500 pcs in stock
Datasheets
1.SJ6012D1RP.pdf
2.SJ6012D1RP.pdf
SJ6012D1RP Price Request Price & Lead Time Online
or Email us: Info@ariat-tech.com
GET A QUOTE
Technical Information of SJ6012D1RP
Manufacturer Part Number SJ6012D1RP Category Discrete Semiconductor
Manufacturer Hamlin / Littelfuse Description SCR 12A TO252
Package / Case Tape & Reel (TR) Quantity Available 500
Voltage - On State (Vtm) (Max) 1.6V Voltage - Off State 600V
Voltage - Gate Trigger (Vgt)
(Max) 1.5V Supplier Device Package TO-252, (D-Pak)
Series SJ SCR Type Standard Recovery
Packaging Tape & Reel (TR) Package / Case TO-252-3, DPak (2 Leads + Tab), SC-
63
Other Names F10282TR Operating Temperature -40°C ~ 150°C (TJ)
Mounting Type Surface Mount Moisture Sensitivity Level
(MSL) 1 (Unlimited)
Manufacturer Standard Lead
Time 19 Weeks Lead Free Status / RoHS Status Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Detailed Description SCR 600V 12A Standard Recovery Surface Mount TO-252, (D-
Pak)
Current - On State (It (RMS))
(Max) 12A
Current - On State (It (AV)) (Max) 7.6A Current - Off State (Max) 10µA
Current - Non Rep. Surge 50,
60Hz (Itsm) 100A, 120A Current - Hold (Ih) (Max) 40mA
Current - Gate Trigger (Igt) (Max) 20mA
with warrantied and confidence. RFQ SJ6012D1RP : Info@Ariat-Tech.com
Related parts for SJ6012D1RP
Image Part Number Description Manufacturer Quantity
SJ6012DRP SCR 12A TO252 Hamlin / Littelfuse 500 pcs
SJ6012VTP SCR 12A TO251 Hamlin / Littelfuse 736 pcs
SJ6010V1TP SCR 10A TO251 Hamlin / Littelfuse 746 pcs
SJ6010DRP SCR 600V 10A TO252 Hamlin / Littelfuse 500 pcs
SJ6008DS2RP SCR 8A TO252 Hamlin / Littelfuse 500 pcs
SJ6010VS2TP SEN SCR 600V 10A 200A TO251 Hamlin / Littelfuse 500 pcs
SJ6012LTP SCR 12A HIGH TEMP TO220L Hamlin / Littelfuse 600 pcs
SJ6016 BUMPER ROLLSTOCK 108'L X 9"W BLK 3M 500 pcs
SJ6008VS2TP SEN SCR 600V 8A 200A TO251 Hamlin / Littelfuse 500 pcs
SJ6010D1RP SCR 10A TO252 Hamlin / Littelfuse 500 pcs
SJ6012V1TP SCR 12A TO251 Hamlin / Littelfuse 500 pcs
SJ6008VTP SCR 600V 8A TO251 Hamlin / Littelfuse 500 pcs
SJ6008V1TP SCR 8A TO251 Hamlin / Littelfuse 718 pcs
SJ6016 BK 1.5"X36YD BUMPER RESILIENT ROLLSTOCK 3M 500 pcs
SJ6010DS2RP SCR 10A TO252 Hamlin / Littelfuse 500 pcs
SJ6012N1RP SCR 12A HIGH TEMP TO263 Hamlin / Littelfuse 600 pcs
SJ6012RTP SCR 12A HIGH TEMP TO220R Hamlin / Littelfuse 500 pcs
SJ6010VTP SCR 600V 10A TO251 Hamlin / Littelfuse 500 pcs
SJ6012NRP SCR 12A HIGH TEMP TO263 Hamlin / Littelfuse 100 pcs
SJ6012R1TP SCR 12A HIGH TEMP TO220R Hamlin / Littelfuse 500 pcs
Electronics Components Distributor – IC Chips & IGBT Module Supplier.
RFQ Email: Info@ariat-tech.com Website: https://www.ariat-tech.com
Copyright Notice © 1996-2019 ARIAT TECHNOLOGY LIMITED. All rights reserved.
SJ6012D1RP Details PDF